

Pro Kinship for Kids

Date: July 3rd - July 31st, 2024 at 5 pm

Email Fun Sale

Think about having fun supporting Pro Kinship for Kids work with Brown
County Youth. We have a wide variety of things in the sale to bid on.
Email kinship@newulmtel.net to get involved in our Fun Sale. You will get the complete document of items up for bids when you email us and you just sit back at your computer to do your bidding and support a great cause while shopping for your family and friends, or even yourself.



Pro Kinship for Kids 1400 S. State Street P.O. Box 666 New Ulm, Minnesota 56073 Phone: 359-2445 or 1-800-642-5779 E-mail: kinship@newulmtel.net Website: www.prokinship.org Kinship for Kids